
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 15.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'CIV17S057'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2017-11-08
12:03:31

A Textbook of Strength
of Materials

Bansal,
R.K.

620.12/BAN MPCE8320 2017-10-31
15:06:16

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-07
23:59:00

2017-11-08
12:03:31

2017-11-08
12:03:32

Engineering and
General Geology

Singh,
Parbin

551/SIN MPCE6263 2017-10-31
15:06:24

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-07
23:59:00

2017-11-08
12:03:32

2017-12-18
11:40:05

Engineering and
General Geology

Singh,
Parbin

551/SIN MPCE6265 2017-12-04
16:52:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-11
23:59:00

2017-12-18
11:40:05

2017-12-20
11:48:10

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal,
R.K.

620.06/BAN MPCE8452 2017-12-12
07:27:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-19
23:59:00

2017-12-20
11:48:10

2018-03-01
11:59:51

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R.
K.

620.106/BAN MPCE5811 2018-02-23
17:10:05

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-02
23:59:00

2018-03-01
11:59:51

2018-04-05
17:17:40

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N.
N.

MPCE4107 2018-03-15
17:17:50

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-22
23:59:00

2018-04-05
17:17:40

2018-04-19
17:09:47

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N.
N.

MPCE4107 2018-04-05
17:17:41

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-11
23:59:00

2018-04-19
17:09:47

2018-04-30
23:48:52

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N.
N.

MPCE4107 2018-04-19
17:09:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-26
23:59:00

2018-04-30
23:48:52

2018-05-18
16:38:18

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N.
N.

MPCE4107 2018-04-30
23:48:55

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-05-18
16:38:18

2018-07-30
00:18:49

Concrete Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty
M.S

620.136/SHE MPCE5732 2018-07-29
04:09:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-10
23:59:00

2018-07-30
00:18:49

2018-08-04
20:22:34

Soil Mechanics and
Foundation
Engineering :
Geotechnical
Engineering

Arora,
K.R.

624.151/ARO MPCE10043 2018-07-22
23:58:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-04
23:59:00

2018-08-04
20:22:34
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2018-08-04
20:22:57

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5765 2018-08-04
20:22:47

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-25
23:59:00

2018-08-04
20:22:57

2018-10-11
17:15:31

Water supply
engineering

Garg,
Santosh
Kumar

628.1/GAR MPCE8370 2018-09-04
15:07:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-11
23:59:00

2018-10-11
17:15:31

2018-10-25
11:59:37

Highway Engineering Khanna,
S.K.

625.7/KHA
/JUS/VEE

MPCE8674 2018-10-20
17:20:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-27
23:59:00

2018-10-25
11:59:37

2018-10-25
11:59:37

Concrete Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty
M.S

620.136/SHE MPCE5727 2018-10-20
17:20:15

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-27
23:59:00

2018-10-25
11:59:37
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